
Fname Lname MAU Title/Position Email address
Gregg Christopher SW Project Analyst Programmer gregg.christopher@alaska.edu
James Milburn SW Technical Lead sxjdm@email.alaska.edu
Russel O'Hare SW Chief Records Officer, Policy Analyst snrjo1@alaska.edu
Alicia Wyse SW Document Imaging Administrator alicia.wyse@alaska.edu
Shelly Blatchford UAA Admissions/Records Coordinator (KPC) insrl@uaa.alaska.edu
Peggy Byers UAA Assistant Director anpjd@uaa.alaska.edu
Susan Culley UAF Lead Registration Manager sjculley@alaska.edu
Crystal Goula UAF Associate Director of Admissions cagoula@alaska.edu
Caty Oehring UAF Associate Director cloehring@alaska.edu
Libby Eddy UAF Admission Coordinator ofeddy@alaska.edu
Colleen Abrams UAF Banner Student Coordinator clabrams@alaska.edu
Shayla Lewis UAS Transcript/Digital Imaging Coordinator smlewis3@uas.alaska.edu
Diane Meador UAS Registrar's Office Manager diane.meador@uas.alaska.edu
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